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Logitech MX Master 3 for Mac Advanced

Wireless Mouse

MX MASTER 3 for Mac
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MASTERED FOR MAC

MX Master 3 — now mastered for Mac. Get more out
of your Mac and iPad with MX Master 3 for Mac -
optimised for macOS and iPad compatible. Finished
in Space Grey, MX Master 3 for Mac is our fastest,
most precise and most comfortable experience yet.
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(3) 4 mm minimum glass thickness.

(4) Battery life may vary based on user and computing conditions.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

e Advanced wireless mouse

e Charging cable (USB-C to USB-C)
e User documentation

e 2-year manufacturer’s guarantee

FEATURES

° Fast, precise and silent MagSpeed
electromagnetic scrolling

e Comfort shape and intuitive thumb controls

e Seamlessly transfer cursor, text and files between
computers*

e App-specific customisations

e Precise tracking on any surface e even glass** e
with 4000 DPI sensor

*Requires Logitech Options software.

**4 mm minimum glass thickness.

1) Tracking, scrolling and button customisation functions are managed by iPadOS and are subject to the support of the application being used.
Requires Logitech Options software, available for macOS and Windows at www.logitech.com/options.



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

logitech

Primary pack
910-005696
5099206085824 (EAN-13)
333.6

13.85

5.8

17.35

1.39 dm3

1

4

864

16896

35328

41216

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992060858217 (SCC-14)
1520

24.6

14.8

18.6

0.01m3

N/A

1

216

4224

8832

10304

SPACE GREY EMEA

Part #: 910-005696

EAN: 5099206085824

Bar code: 50992060858217

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS TECHNICAL SPECS

e Required: Bluetooth Low Energy
e macOS 10.15 & later
¢ iPadOS 13.4 & later

o Darkfield high precision

e Nominal value: 1000 dpi

e DPI (minimal and maximal value): 200 to 4000 dpi
(can be set in increments of 50 dpi)

Buttons

e 7 buttons (left/right-click, back/forward, app
switch, wheel mode-shift, middle click)

e Scroll wheel: yes, with auto-shift

e Thumbwheel: yes

e Gesture button: yes

Wireless operating distance:

e 10m*

Battery:

e Rechargeable Li-Po (500 mAh) battery

e Get three hours of use from a one-minute quick
charge*

Optional software:

e Logitech Options and Logitech Flow

Physical specs:

e Height x width x length: 51 mm x 84.3 mm x 124.9
mm (2inx3.3inx4.9in)

e Weight: 141 g (5 oz)

* Wireless range and battery life may vary based on
user and computing conditions.
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